Mass Intentions for the week of: Fourth Sunday of Advent December 20-26

Saturday, December 20

Sunday, December 21

Monday, December 22

Tuesday, December 23

Wednesday, December 24

Thursday, December 25

Friday, December 26

9:00AM
5:00PM

7:15AM
8:45AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

9:00AM
12:10PM
7:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
Midnight
7:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM
12:30PM

9:00AM
12:10PM

Julio Kim (D)
Margaret Dimond (di-mund) (D)

Alexander & Eleanor Von Plinksy (D)
Pettra Siddi (D)

Our Parish Family

Brandon Po (D)

Angel Balitactac (D)

Jose Luis Gomez Herrera (D)

Ponnamma John (D)

Victoire D. Chatelain (D)

Domingo Pena (D)
Annamma Mathew (D)
Tom Turner (D)

Eileen Whelehan (D)
Diane Hill (D)

Tom Miller (D)

Our Parish Family
Marian Wittenberg (D)
Mary Ann Schlemm (D)
Tom Miller (D)

Souls in Purgatory (D) — Spanish Mass

Jim & Michelle Lange (37" Wedding Anniversary)

JoAnn Sampona (D)



