

**Mass Intentions for the week of: Fourth Sunday of Advent December 20-26**

Saturday, December 20	<b>9:00AM</b>	Julio Kim (D)
	<b>5:00PM</b>	Margaret Dimond ( <b>di-mund</b> ) (D)
Sunday, December 21	<b>7:15AM</b>	Alexander & Eleanor Von Plinksy (D)
	<b>8:45AM</b>	Pettra Siddi (D)
	<b>10:45AM</b>	Our Parish Family
	<b>12:30PM</b>	Brandon Po (D)
	<b>5:00PM</b>	Angel Balitactac (D)
	<b>7:00PM</b>	Jose Luis Gomez Herrera (D)
Monday, December 22	<b>9:00AM</b>	Ponnamma John (D)
	<b>12:10PM</b>	Victoire D. Chatelain (D)
Tuesday, December 23	<b>9:00AM</b>	Domingo Pena (D)
	<b>12:10PM</b>	Annamma Mathew (D)
	<b>7:00PM</b>	Tom Turner (D)
Wednesday, December 24	<b>3:00PM</b>	Eileen Whelehan (D)
	<b>5:00PM</b>	Diane Hill (D)
	<b>7:00PM</b>	Tom Miller (D)
	<b>Midnight</b>	Our Parish Family
Thursday, December 25	<b>7:00AM</b>	Marian Wittenberg (D)
	<b>9:00AM</b>	Mary Ann Schlemm (D)
	<b>11:00AM</b>	Tom Miller (D)
	<b>12:30PM</b>	Souls in Purgatory (D) – Spanish Mass
Friday, December 26	<b>9:00AM</b>	Jim & Michelle Lange (37 <sup>th</sup> Wedding Anniversary)
	<b>12:10PM</b>	JoAnn Sampona (D)